Devon Sportshall League 2018/2019

Age Own Team
Event Group Position Num Name Result Club Points Points
1lap U10G 1 170 Leonie Dyer 13.0 s City of Plymouth AC 10 10

2 220 Zara Joseph 13.1 s Torbay AAC 9 9
2 165 Christina Angelakis 13.1 s City of Plymouth AC 9 9
4 171 Saskia Brisley 13.2 s City of Plymouth AC 7 0
5 280 Daisy Hellier 133 s Torbay AAC 6 6
6 53 Maggie Haffenden 13.6 s Tavistock AC 5 5
6 16 Yasmin Yelland 13.6 s Newton Abbot AC 5 5
8 169 Isobella James 13.8 s City of Plymouth AC 3 0
9 281 Shayla Hellier 139 s Torbay AAC 2 0
10 17 Amelie Webber 139 s Newton Abbot AC 1 1
11 142 Myiesha Newcombe 140 s North Devon AC 1 1
11 49 Isobel Willingham 140 s Tavistock AC 1 1
13 99 Isla Hurst 142 s Erme Valley Harriers 1 1
14 19 Lauren Blaiklock 142 s Newton Abbot AC 1 0
15 24 Elizabeth Sessions 150 s Newton Abbot AC 1 0
16 18 Lily-May Venning 15.2 s Newton Abbot AC 1 0
17 141 Tianna Mallaband-Whitham 153 s North Devon AC 1 1
17 172 Cassie Crawshaw 153 s City of Plymouth AC 1 0
19 263 Kitty Woodhatch 154 s Dartmouth AAC 1 1
20 98 Charlotte Faircloth 173 s Erme Valley Harriers 1 1
u10B 1 153 Freddie Ticehurst 119 s City of Plymouth AC 10 10
2 67 Toby Rider 126 s Erme Valley Harriers 9 9
3 4  Samuel Bryan 129 s Newton Abbot AC 8 8
3 258 Jack Moran 129 s Dartmouth AAC 8 8
3 136 Oscar Yeaman 129 s North Devon AC 8 8
6 288 Will Hodkinson-Reeves 13.0 s Newton Abbot AC 5 5
7 259 George Bebin 13.1 s Dartmouth AAC 4 4
8 151 Omar Hammoudeh 13.2 s City of Plymouth AC 3 3
9 207 Connor Howard 135 s Torbay AAC 2 2
10 150 George Endacott 13.6 s City of Plymouth AC 1 0
11 277 Diego Miranda 145 s City of Plymouth AC 1 0
12 70 Pierce McCourt 155 s Erme Valley Harriers 1 1
1 Lap Hurdles U10G 1 170 Leonie Dyer 144 s City of Plymouth AC 10 10
2 220 Zara Joseph 145 s Torbay AAC 9 9
3 165 Christina Angelakis 148 s City of Plymouth AC 8 8
3 172 Cassie Crawshaw 14.8 s City of Plymouth AC 8 0
5 193 Shola Dow 149 s Exeter Harriers 6 6
5 171 Saskia Brisley 149 s City of Plymouth AC 6 0
5 16 Yasmin Yelland 149 s Newton Abbot AC 6 6
8 280 Daisy Hellier 151 s Torbay AAC 3 3
9 22 Maegan Matthews 153 s Newton Abbot AC 2 2
10 247 Xanna Newman 155 s Dartmouth AAC 1 1
11 18 Lily-May Venning 15.7 s Newton Abbot AC 1 0
12 166 Scarlett Weston 15.8 s City of Plymouth AC 1 0
13 169 Isobella James 164 s City of Plymouth AC 1 0
14 263 Kitty Woodhatch 174 s Dartmouth AAC 1 1
14 15 Evie Evans 174 s Newton Abbot AC 1 0
16 262 Sophie Woodhatch 18.0 s Dartmouth AAC 1 0
u10B 1 153 Freddie Ticehurst 13.3 s City of Plymouth AC 10 10
2 77 Alfie Lowe 13.8 s Erme Valley Harriers 9 9
3 270 Ben Chacksfield 139 s Dartmouth AAC 8 8
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67
75
71
151
78
150
260
278
277
4

103
110
195
54

112
173
102

273
155

271
200
178
287
186
180
148
184
227
56
279
283
196

213
159
243
140
272
157
91

189
131
239
267
264

163
162
276

170
171
280
193

Toby Rider

Finlay Bechley
Harry Benton
Omar Hammoudeh
Jack Rider

George Endacott
Aiden Keating
Lukas Makuta
Diego Miranda
Samuel Bryan

Rose Bruynseels
Amelia Enticknap
Milly Elliott
Katelyn Milburn
Libby Kirby

Katie Blair

Chloe Jones

Cassius Beeton
Sami Ginter

Isobelle Beer
Imogen Bond
Poppy Northcott
Kate Grey

Emily Ginter
Jasmine Baddeley
Chase Spencer
Libby Fitzgerald
Ava Sams

Piper Haffenden
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Penny Richards
Tamara Dow

Joshua Taylor
Jake Weir

Teddy Smither
Finn Phillips
Finley Grimshaw
Sebastian Brisley
Lewis Coughlan

Elysia Morris
Olivia Travers
Georgia Davies
Olivia Foster
Josie Ratcliff

Henry Curtis
Connell McCarthy
Matthew Newton

Leonie Dyer

Saskia Brisley
Daisy Hellier
Shola Dow

14.0
14.3
14.5
14.6
14.7
15.2
154
16.4
16.8
17.0

26.5
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27.5
29.0
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25.8
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27.2
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28.0
28.9
28.9
30.7
30.9
314

24.6
25.7
25.7
26.4
28.0
28.6
29.0
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25.0
25.4
27.3
28.4

22.4
24.8
26.0

25.9
26.2
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26.8
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Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
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U10B

UllG

ulis

U13G

U13B

5 172
6 166
7 99
8 247
8 22
8 17
11 169
11 142
13 19
14 266
15 24
16 262
1 151
2 258
3 81
4 4

5 259
6 277
1 103
2 108
3 285
3 174
5 173
6 195
7 29
1 138
2 273
3 154
3 83
5 155
1 200
1 185
3 284
3 186
5 287
6 62
7 286
7 180
9 179
9 58
11 199
12 59
13 115
14 283
14 148
16 182
17 274
17 265
17 122
20 60
1 86
2 159
3 213

Cassie Crawshaw
Scarlett Weston
Isla Hurst

Xanna Newman
Maegan Matthews
Amelie Webber
Isobella James
Myiesha Newcombe
Lauren Blaiklock
Amy Harrison
Elizabeth Sessions
Sophie Woodhatch

Omar Hammoudeh
Jack Moran

Callum Williams
Samuel Bryan
George Bebin
Diego Miranda

Rose Bruynseels
Megan Sams

Ella Ogle

Evie Bee

Katie Blair

Milly Elliott
Madeleine Radcliff

Christopher Oliveira
Cassius Beeton
Noah Heard
George Benton
Sami Ginter

Imogen Bond
Mali Heard

Kyah Langmead
Emily Ginter

Kate Grey

Grace Wonnacott
Niamh Stokes
Jasmine Baddeley
Rosie Northcott
Bea Kinner
Isabella Peyton-Jones
Ella Whitford
Charlotte Croft
Penny Richards
Chase Spencer
Katie-Rose James
Emilie Benner
Jazz Povey
Abigail Skinner
Sophie Varcoe

Adam Dingley
Jake Weir
Joshua Taylor
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27.6
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30.1
314
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29.3

24.7
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26.6

22.7
24.7
25.3
25.3
25.4

22.6
22.6
23.4
234
23.6
23.6
23.9
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24.0
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24.2
24.3
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25.2
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26.2

22.7
22.7
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City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
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3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps

4/6 Laps
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261
272
45
91
157

188
135
232
239
275
267
255
282
130

48
163
216
162

96
276

cop
TO
EVH

cop

110
285
173
112

138
268
83
154
155

185
178
196
116
56
227
226

46
269
157
245

131
237
255
234
205

Ryan Hayman
Finley Grimshaw
Louis Squire
Lewis Coughlan
Sebastian Brisley

Lili Fern

Paige Johnson
Estelle Roots
Georgia Davies
Gabrielle Forward
Olivia Foster
Daisy Ferris
Charlotte Britton
Elowenn Tuhill

Joe Wheeler
Henry Curtis
Samuel Hart
Connell McCarthy
James Scantlebury
Matthew Newton

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Amelia Enticknap
Ella Ogle

Katie Blair

Libby Kirby

Christopher Oliveira
Fergus Osment
George Benton
Noah Heard

Sami Ginter

Mali Heard
Poppy Northcott
Tamara Dow
Isabella May
Piper Haffenden
Ava Sams

Grace Povey

Nicolas Maczugowski
Ewan Chacksfield
Sebastian Brisley

Ben Lomas

Olivia Travers
Emma Harrison
Daisy Ferris
Caitlin Graham
Amy Jenions

23.7
24.6
25.1
25.1
25.7

21.6
224
22.4
22.8
23.1
23.2
24.1
24.6
27.1

20.4
21.2
213
21.7
21.9
23.0

66.5
67.7
73.3

69.5

53.6
55.2
55.5
55.6

49.8
56.5
56.7
56.9
57.8

76.8
77.1
87.0
87.8
89.6
93.2
97.8

77.3
89.0
91.1
96.7

76.5
78.3
824
83.6
83.8
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Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
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Sitting Throw

High Jump

Obstacle Relay
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65

48
216
96

97
143
266

98
141

75
81
207
278
78
108
29

54
102

110

273

271

199

179

196

243

238

96

cop

TO

NA

EVH

cop

EVH

NA

cop
TO

ND
EVH

Emily Sleep

Joe Wheeler
Samuel Hart
James Scantlebury

Lucie Sams

Bethan Silverlock
Amy Harrison
Charlotte Faircloth

Tianna Mallaband-Whitham

Finlay Bechley
Callum Williams
Connor Howard
Lukas Makuta
Jack Rider

Megan Sams
Madeleine Radcliff

Katelyn Milburn
Chloe Jones

Barney Stancombe
Amelia Enticknap
Cassius Beeton
Isobelle Beer
Isabella Peyton-Jones
Rosie Northcott
Tamara Dow

Teddy Smither
Georgina Scott
James Scantlebury
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

85.2

71.0
71.6
73.5

6.50
5.75
4.25
3.50
3.25

6.50
6.25
5.75
4.75
4.25

6.75
5.75
5.75
5.25
7.00
1.15
1.20
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.10
1.25
1.58
1.40
86.2
87.2
94.5
82.8
86.7
90.2
80.7
84.2

76.0
86.9

76.2
76.6
80.6

33333 33333 oo

3 33 3

3 3

3333 3

3

Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
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Shot

Soft Javelin

Speed Bounce
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181
184
279
286
57
147

46
47
44
139
245

206
238
135
39
239
130
237
235

97
220
164

18
143

22

53

98

71
288
78
136
70

101
102

154

17
53
193
247
141
262
142
23
164

77
270
260

Nubia Evans-Shields
Libby Fitzgerald
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Niamh Stokes
Phoebe Milburn

Lilly Dewberry

Nicolas Maczugowski
Matthew Jenkins
Logan Sulsh
Matthew Silverlock
Ben Lomas

Abbie Freeman
Georgina Scott
Paige Johnson
Poppy Stancombe
Georgia Davies
Elowenn Tuhill
Emma Harrison
Olivia Horton

Lucie Sams

Zara Joseph

Keira Fitzgerald
Lily-May Venning
Bethan Silverlock
Maegan Matthews
Maggie Haffenden
Charlotte Faircloth

Harry Benton

Will Hodkinson-Reeves
Jack Rider

Oscar Yeaman

Pierce McCourt

Holly Dingley
Chloe Jones

Louis Acford
Barney Stancombe
Noah Heard

Amelie Webber

Maggie Haffenden

Shola Dow

Xanna Newman

Tianna Mallaband-Whitham
Sophie Woodhatch
Myiesha Newcombe
Charlotte Sessions

Keira Fitzgerald

Alfie Lowe
Ben Chacksfield
Aiden Keating

8.25
7.66
7.51
6.14
5.70
3.20

7.22
6.20
5.59
5.36
4.81

9.16
8.84
8.33
8.09
7.64
5.64
4.96
4.79

11.75
10.25
8.00
7.50
6.75
5.50
4.50
4.00

12.25
10.25
9.25
8.25
5.00

11.50
7.50

16.50
14.50
9.50

44
42
39
39
36
35
33
31
27

50
50
41

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC

333333

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

33333

Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

33333333

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers

33333333

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

33333

3

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

3

m Newton Abbot AC
m Newton Abbot AC
m City of Plymouth AC

in 20 s Newton Abbot AC
in 20 s Tavistock AC

in 20 s Exeter Harriers

in 20 s Dartmouth AAC

in 20 s North Devon AC

in 20 s Dartmouth AAC

in 20 s North Devon AC

in 20 s Newton Abbot AC
in 20 s City of Plymouth AC

in 20 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 s Dartmouth AAC
in 20 s Dartmouth AAC
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Standing Long Jump
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136 Oscar Yeaman

112 Libby Kirby
105 Megan Tompkins

83 George Benton
7 Louis Acford
268 Fergus Osment

116 Isabella May

271 Isobelle Beer

185 Mali Heard

147 Lilly Dewberry
184 Libby Fitzgerald
284 Kyah Langmead
148 Chase Spencer
60 Sophie Varcoe

62 Grace Wonnacott
283 Penny Richards

86 Adam Dingley
140 Finn Phillips

269 Ewan Chacksfield
47 Matthew Jenkins
245 Ben Lomas

135 Paige Johnson
65 Emily Sleep

205 Amy Jenions
232 Estelle Roots
188 Lili Fern

282 Charlotte Britton
235 Olivia Horton

215 Jack Luscombe

16 Yasmin Yelland
166 Scarlett Weston
281 Shayla Hellier

99 Isla Hurst

23 Charlotte Sessions
24  Elizabeth Sessions
19 Lauren Blaiklock
49 Isobel Willingham
143 Bethan Silverlock
164 Keira Fitzgerald
15 Evie Evans

263 Kitty Woodhatch

288 Will Hodkinson-Reeves
270 Ben Chacksfield

260 Aiden Keating

71 Harry Benton

207 Connor Howard

77 Alfie Lowe

150 George Endacott

70 Pierce McCourt

38

52
48

53
50
47

80
80
76
76
75
72
69
67
65
51

85
81
77
76
69

88
86
82
80
78
68
66

73

1.76
1.66
1.54
1.50
1.48
1.46
1.44
1.36
1.36
1.34
1.20
1.16

1.75
1.70
1.63
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.32
1.10

in 20 s North Devon AC

in 20 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 s Erme Valley Harriers

in 20 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 20 s Newton Abbot AC
in 20 s Torbay AAC

in 30 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 30 s North Devon AC

in 30 s City of Plymouth AC
in 30 s North Devon AC

in 30 s City of Plymouth AC
in 30 s North Devon AC

in 30 s North Devon AC

in 30 s Tavistock AC

in 30 s Tavistock AC

in 30 s Torbay AAC

in 30 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 30 s North Devon AC

in 30 s Dartmouth AAC

in 30 s Tavistock AC

in 30 s Dartmouth AAC

in 30 s Erme Valley Harriers
in 30 s Tavistock AC

in 30 s Exeter Harriers

in 30 s Torbay AAC

in 30 s City of Plymouth AC
in 30 s Torbay AAC

in 30 s Torbay AAC

in 30 s Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
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Newton Abbot AC
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Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Triple Jump
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103
174
285
195
29
101

138

200
58
186
287
116
59
56
286
115
182
274
122
57
226

213
44
86

261
139
47
45

272

206
205
65
237
264
130
234

163
216
162
215

54
105

199
178
179
59
279
182
226
274

Rose Bruynseels
Evie Bee

Ella Ogle

Milly Elliott
Madeleine Radcliff
Holly Dingley

Christopher Oliveira
Louis Acford

Imogen Bond
Bea Kinner
Emily Ginter
Kate Grey
Isabella May
Ella Whitford
Piper Haffenden
Niamh Stokes
Charlotte Croft
Katie-Rose James
Emilie Benner
Abigail Skinner
Phoebe Milburn
Grace Povey

Joshua Taylor
Logan Sulsh
Adam Dingley
Ryan Hayman
Matthew Silverlock
Matthew Jenkins
Louis Squire

Finley Grimshaw

Abbie Freeman
Amy Jenions
Emily Sleep
Emma Harrison
Josie Ratcliff
Elowenn Tuhill
Caitlin Graham

Henry Curtis
Samuel Hart
Connell McCarthy
Jack Luscombe

Katelyn Milburn
Megan Tompkins

Isabella Peyton-Jones
Poppy Northcott
Rosie Northcott

Ella Whitford
Chirathi Nanayakkara
Katie-Rose James
Grace Povey

Emilie Benner

1.87
1.78
1.72
1.66
1.66
1.60

2.06
1.84

2.20
2.12
2.05
2.00
1.94
1.90
1.88
1.85
1.80
1.74
1.74
1.68
1.59
1.52

2.40
2.14
2.12
1.98
1.94
1.91
1.87
1.86

2.10
2.10
1.98
1.94
1.93
1.90
1.73

2.54
2.50
2.32
1.90

4.84
3.94

5.85
5.74
5.64
5.28
4.88
4.76
4.76
4.66
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Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
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60
265

46
140
44
261
243
269

238
131
39
232
235

276
215

281
165
97
266
23
15

258
75
153
81
67
259
278

108
101
174
105

268

58
181
284
180
115

57
227
122
265
147

159
91
45
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Sophie Varcoe
Jazz Povey

Nicolas Maczugowski
Finn Phillips

Logan Sulsh

Ryan Hayman

Teddy Smither

Ewan Chacksfield

Georgina Scott
Olivia Travers
Poppy Stancombe
Estelle Roots
Olivia Horton

Matthew Newton
Jack Luscombe

Shayla Hellier
Christina Angelakis
Lucie Sams

Amy Harrison
Charlotte Sessions
Evie Evans

Jack Moran
Finlay Bechley
Freddie Ticehurst
Callum Williams
Toby Rider
George Bebin
Lukas Makuta

Megan Sams
Holly Dingley
Evie Bee

Megan Tompkins

Barney Stancombe
Fergus Osment

Bea Kinner

Nubia Evans-Shields
Kyah Langmead
Jasmine Baddeley
Charlotte Croft
Phoebe Milburn
Ava Sams

Abigail Skinner

Jazz Povey

Lilly Dewberry

Jake Weir

Lewis Coughlan
Louis Squire
Matthew Silverlock

4.50
4.24

7.04
5.96
5.85
5.58
5.54
5.41

6.71
5.88
5.78
5.62
4.95

6.85
5.56

0.37
0.35
0.29
0.26
0.26
0.24

0.40
0.39
0.37
0.36
0.34
0.33
0.27

0.41
0.38
0.37
0.32

0.39
0.33

0.57
0.56
0.44
0.40
0.39
0.35
0.32
0.32
0.31
0.31

0.51
0.47
0.44
0.42
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Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC
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